IRIGINAL
~ Original and
.plicate with the
TATE ENGINEER,

ALEM, OREGON r\‘ S EP 2’ 9 ]96~O

> E @ E H V IFEI ) WATER WELL REPORT Iﬁgg% State Well No. jf/fv,?ﬁﬂ(!)

STATE OF OREGON 5 _25] |

torv by WRE
State Permit No. St

«+) OWNER: ¢
Neme Qfpgon Technical Ingtitute
Address Klamath Falls, Oregon

Drawdown is amount water level is

(11) WELL TESTS: lowered below static Ievel

Was a pump test made? ﬂ Yes [ No If yes, by whom?Intersgtate
Yield: BOO gal./min. with ¢ {t. drawdown afterl2

" " " ”

(2) LOCATION OF WELIL:
county K] amath Owner's number, if any-— 1
EXSW 14 SE g secton 17 1388 g 9B

Bearing and distance from gection or subdivision corner

WML

s, {YPE OF WORK (check):
New Well'[] Deepening [ Reconditioning [J
It abandonment, deseribe material and procedure in Ttem 11.

Abandon []

PiOPOSED USE (check): |(5) TYPE OF WELL:

R stic [ Industrial [J Municipal [J Rotary Driven [
. Cable Jetted O
Irrigatmnﬁ%Test Well # Other t Dug O Bored [

{6) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded []  Welded Ht

35)’3” Diam. fromXLle=...... £t 10885 . ft. Gage G
6..5/8. Diam. trom= @80 .. 1t 101205 ... ft. Gage Fomonn
.................... " Diam. from ... It 10 v ft. Gapge

(7) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? #Yes O No

Bailer test gal. /min. with ft. drawdown after

Arteslan flow E.p.m. Dafle

Temperature of water 2 Was a chemical analysis made? [J Yes ‘{b No

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well ... 8. inches.
Depth drilled 1208 ft. Depth of completed well 120D £t
Formation: Describe by color, character, size of material and structure, and

show thickness of aquifers and the kind and nature of the material in egch
stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for euch change of formation.

MATERIAL FROM TO

Sheet Attached

Type of perforator used Torch
SIZE of perforations 5 in. by 12 in,
DB perforations from 455 ft. to 886 ft.
200 .................. perforations from 660 ft. to 1205 ft.
................................ perforations frofl ....cociiee £ 10 i £
prprmresrmmsnnennen. PErforations from ft. to it.
.................... perforations from ft. to ft.
SCREENS: Well screen installed  [J Yes JfT No
M._.afacturer’s Name
Tne Model No.
N . Slot SiZ@ Set from ft. to ft.
I TR Slot §IZ8 oo Set from ft. to ft. | Work started #_9 /50 1869 . Completed 9/7/6019
. . CONSTRUCTION: . (13) PUMP:
Was well gravel packed? #I Yes [] No Size of gravel: %FSAQ ............ Manufacturer's Name ...
Gravel placed from h 4 . ft. to =40 ft. Type: H.P
‘Was a surface seal provided? "ﬁ Yes [0 No To what depth? ... 40 ....... ft.
Material used in seal—  Cement Well Driller’s Statement:

Did any strata contain unusable water? [] Yes ")EI No
Depth of strata

Type of water?

Method of sealing strata off

(10) WATER LEVELS:
449

Artesian pressure

Statie level ft. below land surface Date 2 /22/60
WAF,

1b5. per squate inch Date

Log Accepled by:

[Bigned{ £

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is
true to the best of my khowledge and belief.

NAME EeEoStorey. .

(Person, firm, or corporation}

(Type or print)

Driller’s well number .ODNS ...
[Signed] ... .E& . &2 slerldy” .
(Well Driller)
. 7 /60
License No, . 74 . Date 9/1 / 19........

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY)



STATE ENGINEER State Well No. .38/9-20A(1)
Salem, Oregon’ County Klamath

Application No.

Well Log
# )

Owner: Oregon Technical Tnstitute e Owner’s No. i
Driller: ... E. B, Storey Well Prilling Date Drilled SEP"L- Z /1960
T cmamaCTEn om marear __(Feet peiow ana e Tl:if:;kertx?ess
Decomposed rock = . , 0 2 2
Boulders 2 3 1
Gray bassalt boulders e . 3 12 9
Red lava and layers of clay 12 22 10
Red lava . , 22 38 16
Reddish brown lava and layers of clay 38 43 5
Brown lava e e 43 56 13
Large gravel and sand (water bearing) 56 28 2
Brown clay L ] 58 68 10
Gray basalt = e 68 136 68
Red lava . 136 162 26
Brown lava 162 200 38
Brown lava with trace of clay , 200 240 40
Broken brown lava L i 240 255 15
Brown lava L 255 265 10
Gray basalt . . . 265 288 23
Red lava e oy e ey e oo | D88 302 14
Brown lava e e 302 358 56
—Dark brown lava with layers of sand 358 370 12
Brown lava with lsyers of cinders 370 385 15
Gray basalt (lost all water for drilling) 385 516 131
Gray basalt e e 516 520 , 4
Gray basalt, broken (little water) caving bad 520 ;540 , 20
Blaokbasalt . ... . | smo | sy 7



STATE ENGINEER
Salem, Oregon

State Well No. 28/9-20A(1>

Klamath ( cont.)

l County
: Application No.
| - Well Log
\ N
Ownergz . Oregon_Techni.cal. Ins‘biﬁute : Owner s No. #/
DrillexE: E, E, Storey Well Drﬂ'l‘mp‘ Date Dr111ed
| | cmcmmorwamma | et mime T
Gray basalt with layers of brown 547 57k 27
Groy basalt A, 57 608 3
Brcv%m lava, caves badly 608 615 7
615 627 12
627 639 12
- 639 650 11
650 674 24
Gra;} basalt 674 687 13
Bmm lava, hard 687 695 8
__G:'na;iLbaqa’!t l 695 712 17
l 712 750 38
750 758 -
758 762 L
ken blac 762 773 11
_Browmlava . 773 802 29
Red ,ilavg e o e o 802 _ 806 L
_Bm;n_lgza - ; 806 832 26
_Gray basalt . 832 860 28
_&tay;.smhmm_hasalt 860 874 14
mai gray hasalt R . 87k 889 15
"Davk't gray basalt o 889 Q15 26
__me:_bﬁiaL._liiiAMatar at 934 915 949 34
w — Q49 955 6
_Brownish red lova . . 955 %5 l 10




STATE ENGINEER State Well No. .38/9-204(1.)
Salem, Oregon County .-.-Mmm@th.ﬁqmt,)-..

Application No.
Well Log

Owner: . Oregon Technical Institute Owner’s No. /

Driller: _E. E. Storey Well Drilling ' Date Drilled

Feet below land surface) Thickness
CHARACTER OF MATERIAL (Feet . C o
. S e e s o oy e g From _ To (fee )

Brown end dark gray lava 965 1004 39

Gray basalt, caves 1004 1042 38

Gray and brown lava 1042 1045 3
T 1045 1048 3

Gray basalt

Brown and gray basalt, caves, water flow 1048 1068 20

Gray baselt . . . 1068 1075

Brown lava . 1075 1078

Gray basalt _

7

3

o S 1078 1079 _ 1
18

Brown lava caves, water flow . 1079 1097

Black lava R 1097 1.099 2

Black and gray lava, caves, water flow 1099 1137 38

Gray basalt e - 1137 1169 32

Black basalt S rax o oo 1169 1172 3

Gray basalt e PR : 1172 1200 28

Black basglt . 1200 12053 5
Stafbi,c water level - 449,18 fi. .
Reduced hole from 10" to 8" at 700! .




STATE ENGINEER

State Well No. -.-.,’18,[9.-..29.13,.(1)..

_Salem, Oregon County Klamath
' - Application No.
Well Log
Owner: Oregon Technical Institute Owner’s No, 7L
Driller: B, E! StQI".V (70? '(CV. é]‘l JE Sizk)SB) Date Drilled 2/22/60

CmACmROTMATIAL st =

Lava purplish _ 0 10 10
—lava, purplish to brown 10 20 10
_Lava, brown 20 57 37
Sandstone, pebbly 57 58 1
_Lava, brown (or sandstone) 58 70 12
_lava, gray brown 70 130 60
Lava, red o ey 130 _ 160 30
_Lava, brownish red . . . . . . 160 165 5
Lava, brown e 165 170 p)
_Lava, brownish or tuff . . . . 170 180 10
_Iuff, fan (or lava) 180 . 210 30
_Lava, tan to brown 210 260 50
_Lava, gray 260 280 20
_Lava, brown 280 _ 390 110
Basalf, black =~ = 0 390 400 10
-Bagalt, gray black 4oQ 410 10
Basalt, gray e 410 640 230
_lava, gray hrown 640 710 60
_Bagalt, gray 710 135 25
—Sandstone, gray (basalt?) 735 750 15
—Basalt, gray to hrown 750 790 4o
~Conglomerates brown Ml pebbly 790 800 10
—Conglomerate, tan pebbly I 800 810 10
_Tuff, brown, sandy to gray 810 840 30




STATE ENGINEER
Salem, Oregon

" State Well No. 38/9=204(1).....

County ... Klamath ...
Application No.
Well Log
Owner: ........_Qregon_Technical Institute Owner’s No. #1 _Continued
Driller: E._E. Story Date Drilled 2/22/60
CHAR. ACTEI%. OF MA'I‘ERLAL (Feet below Jand surface) Thickness
e e - . From _ To (feet)
Tuff, gray sandy (basalt)? 840 870 30
Bagalt, dark gray 870 930 60
Bagalt, gray i 930 980 50
Basalt, dark gray 980 1020 40
Basalts gray (with feldspars) 1020 1120 100
_ Sandstone or basalt, fine gray 1120 1130 10
__Basalt, gray e 1130 1200 70






